President/Treasurer: Dr. Krisna Rungruangsak-Torrissen (Norway)
Vice-president: Mr. Wanawit Ahkuputra (Finland)
General secretary/Co-ordinator : Dr. Jirapha Liangsiri (Denmark)
IT secretary/Co-ordinator: Ms. Nitayaruk Chomchuen (Finland)
Public relations: Dr. Kannika Leelapanyalert (UK)
Dr. Poramate Manoonpong (Germany)
Mr. Natapong Thanachaiboot (Norway)
Co-ordinators:  Dr. Ngampis Six-Aksornprai (France)
Dr.Med.Sc. Nongnit Laytragoon-Lewin (Sweden)
Mrs. Wasana Hunt (UK)
ATPER facebook
Nitayaruk Chomchuen (ATPER IT secretary)
The Reverse Brain Drain Programme (RBD)
Office of the Higher Education Commission (OHEC)
ส ำนกังำนคณะกรรมกำรกำรอดุมศกึษำ (สกอ.)
and
National Science & Technology Development Agency
ส ำนกังำนพฒันำวทิยำศำสตรแ์ละเทคโนโลยแีหง่ชำติ
(NSTDA, สวทช.)
(2013) Office of Science and Technology (OST)
Royal Thai Embassy, Brussels
2006: ATPER2006 Meeting (Bonn, Germany)
Provide candidates for OHEC, MOST for Thai universities
and to plan projects with NSTDA researchers in Thailand
2009: ATPER2009 Meeting (Paris, France)
2011: ATPER2011 Meeting (Copenhagen, Denmark)
2007:           วทิยำศำสตรแ์ละเทคโนโลยยีโุรปสูก่ำรพฒันำเศรษฐกจิ
พอเพยีง (London, UK) organized by OST, Brussels
2008: ATPER2008 Meeting (Helsinki, Finland)
TPC 2008 (Bangkok, Thailand) by NSTDA and OHEC
2010:     TPC 2010 (Bangkok, Thailand) by NSTDA and OHEC
2012:     TPC 2012 (Bangkok, Thailand) by NSTDA and OHEC
2013: ATPER2013 Meeting (Stockholm, Sweden)
ATPER Website & Facebook
โครงกำรเกีย่วกบักำรเรยีนกำรสอน
ของมหำวทิยำลยัไทย > 35 โครงกำร
Publications  > 15 papers